Visitor Count

ITEM 9.2.3

APPENDIX A
November 2013
Friday 1/11/2013 14 4 5 2 7 4 7]
Saturday 2/11/2013 23 10 8 4 5 0 4
Sunday 3/11/2013 36 32 24 28 7 2 0
Monday 4/11/2013 5 2 11 3 0 0 0
Tuesday 5/11/2013 4 2 0 3 4 3 11
Wednesday | 6/11/2013 7 5 8 4 8 3 3
Thursday 7/11/2013 4 2 0 3 1 4 0
Friday 8/11/2013 2 3 0 2 2 0 0
Saturday 9/11/2013 9 13 14 20 12 4 3
Sunday 10/11/2013 20 15 5 14 0 4 1
Monday 11/11/2013 2 0 0 3 0 4 2
Tuesday 12/11/2013 3 3 4 0 0 0 1
Wednesday | 13/11/2013 1 0 1 6 0 4 1
Thursday 14/11/2013 4 8 4 4 1 0 0
Friday 15/11/2013 2 2 12 0 1 2 4
Saturday 16/11/2013 8 8 6 0 2 2 2
Sunday 17/11/2013 13 7 5 0 0 8 1
Monday 18/11/2013 4 4 0 2 5 4 1
Tuesday 18/11/2013 2 0 9 6 6 2 1
Wednesday | 20/11/2013 8 5 0 1 2 7 1
Thursday 21/11/2013 4 1 3 4 10 7 0
Friday 22/11/2013 2 4 3 1 2 4 3
Saturday 23/11/2013 3 9 10 7 7 2 2
Sunday 24/11/2013 7 10 8 12 5 4 2
Monday 25/11/2013 4 8 14 9 9 3 2
Tuesday 26/11/2013 4 3 5 0 0 4 2
Wednesday | 27/11/2013 i 9 0 1 2 2 0
Thursday 28/11/2013 5 3 4 0 2 2 0
Friday 29/11/2013 5 0 0 1 6 3 1
Saturday 30/11/2013 4 7 7 1 2 2 0

793in 2012

YORK INFORMATION SERVICES

@m%mﬁ Kere!

York Town Hali , 81 Avon Terrace
P.O. Box 22 York WA 6302

Tel. 08 9641 1301 Fax. 9641 2202
e: info@york.wa.gov.au www.york.wa.gov.au



eso
Stamp





Store:100 York Visitor Cen

Printed: 01 /12 /2013 10:35AM Transaction Summary ITEM 9.2.3

Terminal No: All APPENDIX B
Report Date Range 0111/2013 to 30/11/2013
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 215.00 $677.70 215.00 $677.70 48.00 $148.00 17.00 $48.50
OTHER 18.00 $24.80 18.00 $24.80 1.00 $0.60 0.00 $0.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 234,00 ($705.50) 234,00 $705.50 5000  §15160 1800  $5150
NET 90.00 @69050 \‘/ 90.00 $690.50 14.00 $151.60 5.00 $51.50
Averaae Sales § 0.00 $767 0.00 $7.67 0.00 $10.83 0.00 $10.30
CUSTOMER 90.00 $0.00 90.00 $0.00 14.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $658.50 0.00 $658.50 0.00 $149.60 0.00 $51.50
CHRG IN DRWR 0.00 $32.00 0.00 $32.00 0.00 $2.00 0.00 $0.00
CANCEL 1.00 $18.00 1.00 $18.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $60.92 0.00 $60.92 0.00 $13.73 0.00 $4.68
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $608.78 0.00 $608.78 0.00 $137.27 0.00 $46.82
Discount 0.00 $15.00 0.00 $15.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 05 89.00 $658.50 89.00 $658.50 13.00 $149.60 5.00 $51.50
DISCOUNT% 8.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 2.00 $22.60 2.00 $22.60 1.00 $0.60 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 37.00 $0.00 37.00 $0.00 11.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00
User Defined 22 2.00 $32.00 2.00 $32.00 1.00 $2.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT §$ 4.00 $15.00 4.00 $15.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
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Store:100 York Visitor Cen

Printed: 01 /12 /2013 10:38AM

Terminal No: All
Report Date Range

Transaction Summary

01/11/2012 to 30/11/2012

Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 157.00 $440.40 157.00 $440.40 21.00 $27.10 0.00 $0.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 158.00 $ft_43.40 158.00 $443.40 21.00 $27.10 0.00 $0.00
NET 83.00 §434.40 83.00 $434.40 9.00 $27.10 0.00 $0.00
Average Sales § 0.00 $5.23 0.00 $5.23 0.00 $3.01 0.00 $0.00
CUSTOMER 83.00 $0.00 83.00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $434.40 0.00 $434.40 0.00 $27.10 0.00 $0.00
GST Included 0.00 $39.52 0.00 $39.52 0.00 $2.46 0.00 $0.00
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $394.88 0.00 $394.88 0.00 $24.64 0.00 $0.00
Discount 0.00 $9.00 0.00 $9.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
User Defined 06 83.00 $434 .40 83.00 $434.40 9.00 $27.10 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT% 1.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RECEIPT 2.00 $11.05 2.00 $11.05 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
User Defined 17 40.00 $0.00 40.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
DISCOUNT § 3.00 $9.00 3.00 $9.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
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